HELIOS

H300 / H850

U

PIONEER INDUSTRIES INC. 1-800-227-7563 WWW.PIONEERINDINC.COM



1 B-701542-00 P437 H300 Handle

2 B-701594-00 P400 Contents Indicator Strap

3 B-701599-00 P498 Screw Torx Head, 6-19 x %” Plastite Long Screw
4 B-701592-00 P401 Contents Indicator Pull Handle

5 B-701755-00 P403 Non-Stick Pad

6 B-775028-00 P404 Hitch Pin

7 B-701530-00 P434 H300 Decal

8 B-701598-00 P497 Screw Torx Head, 6-19 x 4" Plastite Short Screw
9 B-701593-00 P405 Indicator Plate

10 B-701591-00 P406 Contents Indicator Spring

11 B-701539-00 P432 Back Cover

12 B-701586-00 P4g84 Quick Connect

13 P485 Quick Connect Nut Only

14 B-701538-00 P430 Front Cover

15 B-701601-00 P439 FCV Knob

16 B-702007-00 P410 Barbed Connector

17 B-701597-00 P411 C-Clip

18 B-702019-SV P425 H300 Bottle

3891 CLARKS CREEK ROAD BUILDING 3 PLAINFIELD IN

46168



1 B-777899-00 P417 Screw Socket Head 6-32 x %" SS
2 CA404996 P418 Lock Washer
3 B-701603-00 P419 O-Ring
4 P425 H300 Bottle
5 B-775063-00 P211 %" Brass Ferrule
6 B-775062-00 P407 %" Brass Nut
7 B-701588-SV P420 Fill Tube
8 15081333 P421 Vent Tube

1 10021673 P444 Vent Valve Toggle

2 B-701335-SV P445 Teflon Washer

3 B-775089-00 P446 Spring Pin

4 B-701971-00 P447 Vent Lever

5 B-701972-00 P448 Torsion Spring

6 10020285-SV P451 Vent Tube

7 B-778157-00 P531 Brass Fitting 1/8” 10 x 32

1 20553107 P216 Quick Connect

2 B-775261-00 P279 Quick Connect Nut

3 B-775263-00 P240 Quick Connect Top Only

4 B-775260-00 P229 Teflon Seal

1 B-702075-00 P456 80 PSI Secondary Relief Valve

2 B-778167-00 P530 Brass Fitting 1/16” x 10-32

3 B-702074-00 P422 Relief Economizer Valve

4 B-701590-00 P426 1/8” Brass Ferrule

5 B-701589-00 P427 1/8” Brass Nut

6 B-701579-SV P428 Warming Coil Gas

7 B-701577-SV P429 Warming Coil Liquid

PIONEER INDUS

TRIES INC. 1-800-227-7563 WWW.PIONEERINDINC.COM




1 067939 P457 Handle

2 B-701594-00 P400 Contents Indicator Strap

3 B-701599-00 P498 Screw #6-19 x % Long

4 067941 P458 Contents Indicator Pull Handle

5 067940 P403 Non Stick Pad

6 B-775028-00 P404 Hitch Pin

7 068816 P472 H850 Label

8 B-701598-00 P498 Screw #6-19 x 4" Long

9 067943 P459 Indicator Plate

10 067942 P460 Contents Indicator Spring

11 067937 P469 Back Cover

12 B-702007-00 P410 Plastic Hose Barb

13 B-701597-00 P411 C-Clip

14 B-701586-00 P461 Quick Connect (Bottom Only)

16 067938 P468 Front Cover

17 067936 P462 Knob Assembly

18 067876-SV P463 FCV

19 20553105 P464 Female Quick Connect Assembly
B-775260-00 P750 Metal Lip Seal

20 15081333 P465 Vent Tube

21 10000664-SV P490 H850 Bottle

=)

7,

AT ARG 7

’_

Lfr\\

Y

il mllL

oy

3891 CLARKS CREEK ROAD BUILDING 3 PLAINFIELD IN 46168



20 B-702132-SV P442 H300 Flow Control Valve (PDD)
20 067876-SV P463 H850 Flow Control Valve (PDD)
21 B-777736-00 P473 Filter Screen

22 B-778167-00 P530 Barbed Hose Fitting 1/16”

23 B-778157-00 P531 Barbed Hose Fitting 1/8”

24 B-701685-00 P408 Barbed Nylon Elbow 1/8”

25 B-701585-SV P409 Silicone Tube 3”

26 B-701975-00 P412 Hose Spring

27 B-701584-SV P529 1/16” x 7.5 Urethane Tube

28 B-701582-SV P528 1/16” x 2” Urethane Tube

29 B-701587-00 P415 Check Valve

30 B-701583-SV P417 1/16” x 3” Urethane Tube

31 B-701526-00 P416 T-Connector

41 10029030-SV P476 Vent Valve Assembly

42 B-701335-SV P445 Teflon Washer

43 B-775089-00 P446 Spring Pin [

44 B-701971-00 P447 Vent Lever [ [

45 067956 P4a77 Torsion Spring 46— i ‘ 1

46 10020642-SV P478 Vent Valve Tube Urethane 8” ‘ |

H850

PIONEER INDUSTRIES INC. 1-800-227-7563 WWW.PIONEERINDINC.COM



Figure 3

32 B-702075-00 P456 Secondary Relief Valve 80 PSI
33 067958 P480 Relief Economizer Valve
34 B-775068-00 P209 3/16” Brass Ferrule

35 B-775067-00 P208 3/16” Brass Nut

36 B-701590-00 P426 1/8” Brass Ferrule

37 B-701589-00 P421 1/8” Brass Nut

39 14961937-SV P474 Liquid Heat Coil

40 10028934-SV P475 Gas Heat Coil

| 40

Figure 3: Relief Valve & Heat Exchanger

3891 CLARKS CREEK ROAD BUILDING 3 PLAINFIELD IN



